
Date: 7/2/2021 Read By: Margurite Al-Uqdah

Time: 11:00 AM Recorded By: Nawana Williams

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

$34,595,073.24

Disqualified

$26,249,232.50

Highest Ranked Prospective Contractor:

472.01

523.41

240.08

300

712.09

823.41

 

 

 

 

RFP Proposal Tab  (final)

Cost 
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Score     
*Weighted 

Technical Proposal 
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RFP Opening

Cost Score

710-21-0049  Comprehensive Child Welfare Information System

 

 

 

Solicitation #/Description:

Creative Information Technology, Inc. (CITI)

Deloitte Consulting, LLP

RedMane Technology, LLC

 

 

Proposal Submitted By:


