## **RFP Proposal Tab (final)**

Solicitation #/Description: 710-21-0049 Comprehensive Child Welfare Information System

RFP Opening							
Date:	7/2/2021	Read By:	Margurite Al-Uqdah	Weighted Technical Cost		Grand Total Score	
Time:	11:00 AM	Recorded By:	Nawana Williams	Proposal Score			*Weighted Technical Proposa Score + Cost Score
Proposal Submitted By:				Max. Possible: 700	Cost	Cost Score	
r ropodar dabriillida By.			Max. Possible: 300			Max. Possible: 1,000	
Creative Information Technology, Inc. (CITI)				472.01	\$34,595,073.24	240.08	712.09
Deloitte Consulting, LLP					Disqualified		
RedMane Technology, LLC				523.41	\$26,249,232.50	300	823.41
		•	·				
		·			_		